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THIS WEEKEND’S OPEN HOUSES

REAL ESTATE COMPANY
IN HALTON HILLS

#1
905-877-8262 meadowtowne.com

#1 by Market Share #1 by number of Listings Sold #1 by number of Buyers Represented #1 by IFP Readers Choice
Source - Toronto Real Estate Board Statistics 2018 and IFP/Metroland 2018 Readers Choice Award *SALES REPRESENTATIVE **BROKER

96 NIAGARA TRAIL, GEORGETOWN
SAT. AUG. 11 & SUN. AUG. 12 2 - 4 PM

$639,900 - NEW
SILSELLS*

54 MCNALLY STREET, GEORGETOWN
SAT. AUG. 11 & SUN. AUG. 12 2 - 4 PM

CALL FOR DETAILS - W4146098
PETER ZAVITZ*

24 HESLOP COURT, GEORGETOWN
SAT. AUG. 11 & SUN. AUG. 12 2 - 4 PM

$1,389,000 - W4213001
DEBORAH PIERCE*

8926 WELLINGTON RD 124, ERIN
SUNDAY, AUGUST 12TH 2:00-4:00PM

$1,199,900 - X4147071
PETER ZAVITZ*

KELLY
SIDORIAK*
416-576-2895

409 DRAPER STREET, GEORGETOWN
Fabulous updated home, over 2,600 sq. ft., 4 bdrms, 3 baths & main flr office/5th
bdrm. Unique features include charming covered front porch, exposed brick,
wood beams, stone fireplace, hardwood & slate floors and vaulted ceilings.
Beautifully landscaped private yard, backing to park, trails & the Credit River.
On a quiet street in a great location for commuters. NEW PRICE: $999,990

RITCH
JOHANSEN*

416-817-4318

3861 TRELAWNY CIRCLE, MISSISSAUGA
Charming Cape Cod style 2 storey in sought after Trelawny Estates. Lovingly
maintained & upgraded by owner for last 20 years. Gleaming Hardwoods,
Vaulted Ceilings in upper level, updated Kitchen w/Stainless Steel Appliances,
windows, newer furnace and air, stunning bathrooms, landscaped curb appeal a
10++, Fam rm with FP & W/O to very private extra long yard. Asking: $939,000

PAULA &
KRYSTLE

MITCHELL*
905-454-8900

11 LOUISA STREET, HALTON HILLS
On a 1.32 acre property sits this 2 bedroom bungalow located in the charming
town of Noval. This home features main floor eat-in kitchen with walkout
to yard, generous size living room with a beautiful bay window and partially
finished basement. Contact us today for more information on this property!
Asking: $829,900

OPEN HOUSE
SAT & SUN

2 - 4PM

24 ALLISON COURT, HALTON HILLS
SUNDAY, AUGUST 12TH 2:00-4:00PM

$1,699,900 - W4211725
LATAM & LATAM**

JODIE
MCGUCKEN*

416-802-8850

37 BOWMAN STREET, GEORGETOWN
Fabulous 3 bedroom bungalow in Georgetown South! 1843 sqft
with 9’ ceilings, hardwood floors, 85’ frontage, full double car garage,
parking for 6 cars in driveway. Asking: $924,900

281 COBOURG STREET, GODERICH
SAT. AUG. 11 & SUN. AUG. 12 2 - 4PM

$749,000 - X4090383
NUSHA MATHIESON*

97 LYNCH AVENUE, GUELPH
SUNDAY, AUGUST 12TH 2:00-4:00PM

$599,000 - X4190968
DENISE DILBEY**

14008 SIXTH LINE, HALTON HILLS
SAT. AUG. 11 & SUN. AUG. 12 2 - 4PM

$1,269,000 - W4146595
BETTY D’OLIVEIRA*

3861 TRELAWNY CIR, MISSISSAUGA
SAT. AUG. 11 & SUN. AUG. 12 2 - 4PM

$939,000 - NEW
RITCH JOHANSEN*

151 MOWAT CRES, GEORGETOWN
SAT. AUG. 11 & SUN. AUG. 12 2 - 4PM

$645,000 - NEW
GO GONCHAR TEAM*

2 LONE OAK AVE, BRAMPTON
SUNDAY, AUGUST 12TH 2:00-4:00PM

$929,900 - W4175904
PAULA MITCHELL GROUP*

10 KERSEY LANE, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY, AUGUST 12TH 2:00-4:00PM

$659,900 - W4199780
SILSELLS**

14119 ARGYLL ROAD, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY,AUGUST 12TH 2:00-4:00PM

$779,000 - W4166057
SILSELLS**

6 HARLEY AVENUE, GEORGETOWN
SAT. AUG. 11 & SUN. AUG. 12 2 - 4PM

$649,900- NEW
SILSELLS*

131 MILL STREET SOUTH, BRAMPTON
SAT., AUGUST 11TH 2:00-4:00PM

$694,900 - W4197467
PAULA MITCHELL GROUP*

13999 TRAFALGAR RD, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY, AUGUST 12TH 2:00-4:00PM

$1,259,000 - W4193956
SUE COULIGHAN*

JACQUIE
SULLIVAN*
647-239-1010

88 NORTHWEST COURT, GEORGETOWN
Beautiful & Spacious Almost 3000 Sq Ft Tavistock Model. Hardwood Thruout,
Separate Living & Dining Rooms, Main Floor Laundry And Spacious Family
Room, What’s Not To Love? Featuring Eat In Luxury Kitchen With Gas Range And
Double Oven Stainless Appliances And Stunning Granite. With A Huge Bsmt
Waiting For Your Ideas. Asking: $995,000

OPEN HOUSE
SAT & SUN

2 - 4PM

409 DRAPER STREET, GEORGETOWN
SAT. AUG. 11 & SUN. AUG. 12 2 - 4 PM

$999,990 - W4180606
KELLY SIDORIAK*

313 DELREX BLVD, GEORGETOWN
SAT. AUG. 11 & SUN. AUG. 12 2 - 4PM

$699,000 - NEW
DEBORAH PIERCE*


